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Questions

Regional cooperation for Develoment was established in.

The second Islamic Summmit conference was held in Pakistan in.

Who got built the Faisal Mosque and internationa Islamic Unviersity Islamabad.

The head quarter of O.I.C. IS IN.

The formation of OIC wassuggested in.

The organization of the Islamic Countries is.

The targed of Agsa Mosque fire took place in.

Kashmir issue was presented in the United Nations is.

At the time of creation of Pakistan the Dogra Raja of Kashmir was.

The length of common border between Pakistan and China is.

Answers Choice

1966
1964
1974
1980

1979
1970
1974
1969

Shah Faisal
Qaddafi

King of Iran

. Husni Mubarak

Riyadh

Jaddah
Madina
Damam

Makkah
Madina
Rabat

Riyadh
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1967
1989
1966
1932

1947
1948
1949
1950

. Hari Singh

. Gulab singh
Partab singh

. Ranbeer singh

598 km
. 599 km
C. 597 km
D. 596 km
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