

Pak Studies English Medium 10th Class Chapter 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Regional cooperation for Develoment was established in.	A. 1966 B. 1964 C. 1974 D. 1980
2	The second Islamic Summmit conference was held in Pakistan in.	A. 1979 B. 1970 C. 1974 D. 1969
3	Who got built the Faisal Mosque and internationa Islamic Unviersity Islamabad.	A. Shah Faisal B. Qaddafi C. King of Iran D. Husni Mubarak
4	The head quarter of O.I.C. IS IN.	A. Riyadh B. Jaddah C. Madina D. Damam
5	The formation of OIC wassuggested in.	A. Makkah B. Madina C. Rabat D. Riyadh
6	The organization of the Islamic Countries is.	A. UNO B. NAM C. ALO D. OIC
7	The targed of Aqsa Mosque fire took place in.	A. 1967 B. 1989 C. 1966 D. 1932
8	Kashmir issue was presented in the United Nations is.	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950
9	At the time of creation of Pakistan the Dogra Raja of Kashmir was.	A. Hari Singh B. Gulab singh C. Partab singh D. Ranbeer singh
10	The length of common border between Pakistan and China is.	A. 598 km B. 599 km C. 597 km D. 596 km